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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1    SPLIT2

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David McKay            M2529         1/26       36:18       35:57    5:31     1:12:15
2     Ryan Jones                            0/0       36:19       36:18    5:33     1:12:36
3     Justin Banks           M3034         1/22       37:09       36:41    5:39     1:13:50
4     Renee Baillie Metivier F3034         1/45       37:08       37:11    5:41     1:14:18
5     Jared Bassett          M2024         1/20       37:09       37:10    5:41     1:14:19
6     Mike Matuszak          M2024         2/20       36:32       38:52    5:46     1:15:23
7     Jeff S Niedeck         M5054         1/33       37:09       38:24    5:46     1:15:32
8     Travis Mitchell        M2529         2/26       38:09       39:31    5:56     1:17:39
9     Matt Dodd              M3034         2/22       38:09       40:01    5:58     1:18:09
10    Mike Rosling           M3539         1/21       38:58       39:51    6:01     1:18:48
11    Robert Girt            M2529         3/26       39:09       40:02    6:03     1:19:11
12    Joe Uhan               M3539         2/21       39:57       39:37    6:05     1:19:33
13    Eric Suchman           M3539         3/21       39:44       40:14    6:07     1:19:58
14    John Clifford          M5054         2/33       40:45       40:35    6:13     1:21:20
15    Blake Chiuminetta      M1519          1/4       40:07       41:29    6:14     1:21:36
16    Kevin Denn             M3034         3/22       41:23       40:58    6:18     1:22:20
17    Tyler Runner           M3539         4/21       39:47       43:30    6:22     1:23:16
18    Anthony Button         M2529         4/26       39:14       44:13    6:23     1:23:26
19    Anna Denn              F3034         2/45       42:07       41:25    6:23     1:23:31
20    Chris Albertson        M3034         4/22       41:09       42:53    6:25     1:24:01
21    Tyler Harvey           M2529         5/26       42:48       41:26    6:26     1:24:13
22    Steve Bean             M5054         3/33       44:03       40:15    6:27     1:24:18
23    Evan Lawrence          M2529         6/26       42:33       42:12    6:29     1:24:45
24    Patrick Wagner         M5054         4/33       42:37       42:22    6:30     1:24:59
25    James Ingerson         M3034         5/22       41:50       43:26    6:31     1:25:15
26    Kc. Taylor             M5559         1/15       42:21       43:08    6:32     1:25:29
27    Steve Kollars          M5559         2/15       43:03       42:48    6:34     1:25:51
28    Wendy Pierpont         F4044         1/39       42:36       43:26    6:34     1:26:02
29    Stephanie Ficek        F4549         1/33       42:37       44:17    6:38     1:26:54
30    Michael Allen          M4044         1/21       42:36       44:23    6:39     1:26:59
31    Robyn Kimball          M3539         5/21       44:20       44:10    6:46     1:28:30
32    Michael Taylor         M4044         2/21       44:46       44:29    6:49     1:29:14
33    Kyle McDonald          M2024         3/20       45:08       44:16    6:50     1:29:23
34    Lonn Robertson         M5559         3/15       43:00       46:35    6:51     1:29:34
35    Randy Hilliard         M5054         5/33       43:00       46:40    6:51     1:29:39
36    Sergio Nava            M4549         1/28       44:48       44:52    6:51     1:29:40
37    Bella Richardson       F3034         3/45       44:03       46:23    6:55     1:30:25
38    Mike Lynch             M5054         6/33       46:55       44:26    6:59     1:31:21
39    Casey Foltz            M3034         6/22       46:03       45:28    7:00     1:31:30
40    Jeff Lehrbach          M4549         2/28       44:23       47:09    7:00     1:31:32
41    Nick Spicher           M3539         6/21       45:26       46:18    7:01     1:31:44
42    Damien Kruziki         M3539         7/21       45:19       46:36    7:01     1:31:55
43    Kris Pearce            F3034         4/45       46:13       45:52    7:02     1:32:05
44    Jeff Kronser           M4044         3/21       44:37       47:58    7:05     1:32:35
45    Miriam Udosenata       F3539         1/41       45:38       47:02    7:05     1:32:40
46    Matthew Zavortink      M2024         4/20       44:58       47:51    7:06     1:32:49
47    John O Brien           M5559         4/15       46:36       46:41    7:08     1:33:16
48    Mark Humphreys         M5054         7/33       47:15       46:23    7:09     1:33:37
49    Lauren Worth           F3539         2/41       47:11       46:36    7:10     1:33:46
50    Ron Potter             M5054         8/33       46:12       47:45    7:11     1:33:56
51    Ashley Toutain         F2529         1/52       45:36       49:10    7:14     1:34:46
52    Lindsey Leighton       F2024         1/35       47:48       46:58    7:15     1:34:46
53    Tyrel Ott              M2024         5/20       46:08       48:43    7:15     1:34:50
54    Willee Broberg         F4549         2/33       45:59       49:37    7:18     1:35:35
55    Kristi Leblanc         F3034         5/45       47:47       47:56    7:19     1:35:43
56    Angie Smith            F4044         2/39       48:29       47:27    7:20     1:35:56
57    Robert Schabel         M2529         7/26       47:02       49:13    7:21     1:36:14
58    Pete Dolan             M4044         4/21       47:43       48:41    7:22     1:36:23
59    Cady Kintner           F3034         6/45       48:40       47:45    7:22     1:36:24
60    Adam Jansons           M2529         8/26       46:00       50:41    7:23     1:36:40
61    Andrew Lyons           M3539         8/21       48:27       48:31    7:25     1:36:58
62    Marlan Glovatsky       M3034         7/22       46:27       50:42    7:25     1:37:08
63    Sam Friedman           M5054         9/33       48:24       48:45    7:25     1:37:08
64    Dan Bowers             M2529         9/26       48:24       49:17    7:28     1:37:41
65    Atsushi Hosaka         M2529        10/26       48:29       49:13    7:28     1:37:42
66    Ian Penner             M4044         5/21       48:48       48:57    7:28     1:37:44
67    Sarah Cascagnette      F3539         3/41       47:57       49:59    7:29     1:37:55
68    Matt Rasmussen         M3034         8/22       48:24       49:41    7:30     1:38:04
69    Craig Winetrout        M4549         3/28       49:43       48:29    7:30     1:38:12
70    Kyle Clarke            M3539         9/21       48:11       50:08    7:31     1:38:18
71    Jessie Goodell         F2529         2/52       49:48       48:32    7:31     1:38:20
72    Sara Matteri           F3539         4/41       48:17       50:04    7:31     1:38:20
73    Kaitlin Burns          F2024         2/35       49:28       49:13    7:32     1:38:40
74    Dave Kofranek          M4549         4/28       51:16       47:32    7:33     1:38:47
75    David McAllister       M4549         5/28       49:19       49:30    7:33     1:38:48
76    Dennis Dickason        M3034         9/22       50:34       48:38    7:35     1:39:11
77    Nathan Calkins         M2529        11/26       48:49       50:25    7:35     1:39:13
78    Emily Bushouse         F3034         7/45       49:32       49:43    7:35     1:39:15
79    Samuel Mikowski        M2529        12/26       47:49       52:01    7:38     1:39:49
80    Brad Bassi             M3539        10/21       50:25       49:27    7:38     1:39:52
81    Pete Chambers          M3539        11/21       49:38       50:15    7:38     1:39:52
82    Russell Wingard        M5054        10/33       50:04       49:54    7:38     1:39:58
83    Karly Wade             F3034         8/45       49:22       50:40    7:39     1:40:01
84    Mike Davis Jr          M3539        12/21       48:29       51:52    7:40     1:40:21
85    Nicklaus Abdou         M2024         6/20       49:05       51:31    7:41     1:40:35
86    April Knowlton         F2024         3/35       51:17       50:28    7:46     1:41:45
87    Jennifer Hampton       F2529         3/52       50:31       51:17    7:47     1:41:47
88    Kevin Murphy           M5054        11/33       51:00       50:52    7:47     1:41:52
89    Jeff McKay             M5054        12/33       51:01       50:52    7:47     1:41:53
90    Trevor Stroh           M2529        13/26       51:57       50:02    7:47     1:41:58
91    Rachel Young           F3034         9/45       51:56       50:05    7:48     1:42:01
92    Eric Stone             M4549         6/28       50:35       51:36    7:48     1:42:11
93    David Collier          M4549         7/28       49:29       52:43    7:48     1:42:11
94    Lucky Warwick          M5054        13/33       49:41       52:32    7:49     1:42:13
95    Mackenzie Curtis       F2024         4/35       53:24       48:53    7:49     1:42:17
96    Jeff Murkin            M4549         8/28       51:10       51:09    7:49     1:42:19
97    Wyatt Johnson          M2024         7/20       49:12       53:11    7:49     1:42:23
98    Stephen Willow         M4549         9/28       51:05       51:33    7:50     1:42:37
99    Kristin Yarris         F4044         3/39       51:04       51:36    7:51     1:42:40
100   Jeff Shaffner          M5054        14/33       51:36       51:07    7:51     1:42:42
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101   Christine Bodner       F3034        10/45       50:41       52:15    7:52     1:42:55
102   Frank Hunt             M5054        15/33       49:39       53:21    7:52     1:42:59
103   Joe Snyder             M3034        10/22       48:33       54:34    7:53     1:43:07
104   Joel Iboa              M4549        10/28       50:52       52:18    7:53     1:43:09
105   Matt Kast              M2529        14/26       51:21       51:54    7:53     1:43:14
106   Kathlee Dugan          F5054         1/24       50:43       52:45    7:54     1:43:28
107   Steven Oaks            M5054        16/33       50:41       52:49    7:54     1:43:29
108   Loren Leighton         M5559         5/15       51:10       52:22    7:55     1:43:31
109   Carla Spangler         F4044         4/39       50:39       53:19    7:57     1:43:57
110   Sara Tepfer            F2024         5/35       51:14       53:00    7:58     1:44:14
111   John Hall              M5559         6/15       50:43       53:37    7:58     1:44:20
112   Ethan Mentzer          M2024         8/20       52:53       51:54    8:00     1:44:46
113   Brittany Day           F1519         1/16       53:11       51:35    8:00     1:44:46
114   Chris Esparza          M4044         6/21       54:46       50:25    8:02     1:45:10
115   Lisa Wayerski          F5054         2/24       51:31       53:42    8:02     1:45:12
116   Michelle Bassi         F3034        11/45       53:54       51:21    8:03     1:45:15
117   Keely Linn             F5054         3/24       52:04       53:14    8:03     1:45:18
118   Eric Olson             M4549        11/28       51:16       54:16    8:04     1:45:31
119   Rachel Walker          F3034        12/45       52:54       52:44    8:04     1:45:37
120   Ayla Quincey           F2529         4/52       52:26       53:12    8:04     1:45:38
121   Vance Foster           M4044         7/21       51:27       54:13    8:04     1:45:40
122   Jason Molony           M4044         8/21       53:40       52:01    8:04     1:45:40
123   Dave Sieveking         M4549        12/28       50:20       55:33    8:05     1:45:52
124   Zachary Webster        M1519          2/4       50:43       55:11    8:05     1:45:53
125   Kelsey Underwood       F1519         2/16       52:28       53:46    8:07     1:46:13
126   Madeline Bowman        F2024         6/35       52:28       53:46    8:07     1:46:13
127   Andy Goad              M2024         9/20       54:27       52:10    8:09     1:46:37
128   Elizabeth Bartlett     F2024         7/35       52:34       54:06    8:09     1:46:39
129   Brentano Giuliano      M2024        10/20       52:34       54:07    8:09     1:46:40
130   Joseph Tu              M2024        11/20       52:30       54:12    8:09     1:46:41
131   Hikaru Kawakubo        M2024        12/20       52:31       54:13    8:09     1:46:44
132   Sophie G Whitehead     F4549         3/33       51:42       55:07    8:10     1:46:49
133   Abby Fatland           F2024         8/35       53:22       53:30    8:10     1:46:51
134   Brooke Johnson         F4044         5/39       51:33       55:39    8:11     1:47:12
135   Sonya Buchholtz        F4044         6/39       51:33       55:40    8:11     1:47:12
136   Tammy Denouden         F4044         7/39       53:38       53:35    8:12     1:47:13
137   Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529        15/26       56:05       51:31    8:13     1:47:36
138   Kathryn Boyd-Batstone  F2024         9/35       53:21       54:28    8:14     1:47:48
139   Brittany Cochran       F2024        10/35       52:27       55:34    8:15     1:48:01
140   Eric Mirsepassi        M2529        16/26       53:18       54:50    8:16     1:48:08
141   Diana Sobczynski       F4044         8/39       53:21       54:51    8:16     1:48:11
142   James Knox             M4044         9/21       53:57       54:21    8:16     1:48:17
143   Jack Mantel            M3034        11/22       55:51       52:30    8:17     1:48:21
144   Riley Patterson        F1519         3/16       54:29       54:01    8:17     1:48:30
145   Stacie Truitt          F3539         5/41       54:16       54:14    8:17     1:48:30
146   Amy Frohnmayer         F2529         5/52       53:03       55:43    8:19     1:48:46
147   Richard Roth           M3034        12/22       53:13       55:35    8:19     1:48:48
148   Valerie Jameson        F3539         6/41       54:10       54:42    8:19     1:48:51
149   Alison Dodd            F2529         6/52       52:54       55:57    8:19     1:48:51
150   Gregg Leblanc          M5054        17/33       52:02       56:57    8:20     1:48:58
151   Jordan Iverson         F2024        11/35       56:01       53:14    8:21     1:49:14
152   Rachel Frede           F2529         7/52       53:14       56:02    8:21     1:49:16
153   Michelle Crook         F4549         4/33       55:07       54:15    8:21     1:49:21
154   Delaney Crook          F1519         4/16       55:07       54:15    8:21     1:49:21
155   William Montgomery     M5054        18/33       52:30       56:55    8:22     1:49:25
156   Andy Clarke            M4549        13/28       53:22       56:07    8:22     1:49:28
157   Patrick Clarke         M2024        13/20       53:23       56:06    8:22     1:49:29
158   Alan Bennett           M5054        19/33       54:24       55:05    8:22     1:49:29
159   Mary Galka             F2529         8/52       53:39       55:51    8:22     1:49:29
160   Eric Ringer            M2529        17/26       56:07       53:25    8:22     1:49:31
161   Amanda Smith           F2024        12/35       56:25       53:10    8:22     1:49:35
162   Anne Peterson Hutto    F4549         5/33       54:06       55:31    8:22     1:49:37
163   Randy Hampton          M6064         1/11       54:27       55:15    8:23     1:49:41
164   Tracy Broyles          F4044         9/39       54:21       55:21    8:23     1:49:42
165   Tori Wilder            F2529         9/52       53:13       56:33    8:23     1:49:46
166   Jeffrey Croissant      M4549        14/28       54:29       55:18    8:23     1:49:47
167   Christina Gooch        F3034        13/45       54:53       55:04    8:24     1:49:56
168   Jimmy Jones            M4549        15/28       51:28       58:37    8:25     1:50:04
169   Keri Swanson           F4044        10/39       54:31       55:45    8:25     1:50:15
170   Jeff Althouse          M3539        13/21       55:54       54:29    8:26     1:50:22
171   Greg Wilson            M4549        16/28       51:17       59:07    8:26     1:50:23
172   Darla McVay            F4044        11/39       54:28       55:59    8:26     1:50:26
173   Mary Jane Schulte      F2024        13/35       53:21       57:11    8:27     1:50:31
174   Tora Cobb              F2024        14/35       54:56       55:43    8:27     1:50:38
175   Jacob Sablosky         M2024        14/20       55:07       55:36    8:28     1:50:42
176   Marne Bishop           F2529        10/52       58:41       52:09    8:28     1:50:50
177   Kara Andrus            F3539         7/41       52:39       58:32    8:30     1:51:11
178   Sheri Baker            F4044        12/39       54:24       56:51    8:30     1:51:14
179   Sharon Sieveking       F4549         6/33       53:42       57:35    8:30     1:51:17
180   Colton McClincy        M2024        15/20       53:27       57:54    8:30     1:51:21
181   Jared Trowbridge       M2529        18/26       54:14       57:08    8:30     1:51:21
182   Beth Kruziki           F3539         8/41       55:57       55:30    8:31     1:51:26
183   Brandy Hamar           F3539         9/41       54:44       56:43    8:31     1:51:27
184   Carlos Sequeira        M4549        17/28       54:55       56:35    8:31     1:51:30
185   Evan Rindy             M3034        13/22       54:56       56:35    8:31     1:51:30
186   Stacy Lewey            F3539        10/41       55:03       56:38    8:32     1:51:41
187   Brandyn Rice           F3539        11/41       55:04       56:38    8:32     1:51:42
188   Teresa Mason           F5054         4/24       56:29       55:18    8:32     1:51:47
189   Charles Mathis         M2529        19/26       57:02       54:57    8:33     1:51:58
190   Alexandria Bedbury     F1519         5/16       56:51       55:10    8:33     1:52:01
191   Kyle Mauri             M1519          3/4       51:33     1:00:32    8:34     1:52:05
192   Jim Nixon              M6569          1/7       54:17       57:49    8:34     1:52:05
193   Jerry Stromme          M5054        20/33       55:04       57:10    8:35     1:52:14
194   Anna Galas             F4044        13/39       55:30       56:49    8:35     1:52:18
195   Ally MacLean           F2529        11/52       55:25       57:01    8:35     1:52:25
196   Sara McRae             F3539        12/41       55:27       57:02    8:36     1:52:28
197   Stacey Stevens         F3034        14/45       55:43       56:48    8:36     1:52:30
198   Michael Conley         M3034        14/22       55:52       56:40    8:36     1:52:31
199   Todd Thompson          M5054        21/33       54:44       58:00    8:37     1:52:43
200   Matt Sharkey           M3539        14/21       56:56       55:51    8:37     1:52:46
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201   Daneka Karma           F4044        14/39       55:37       57:13    8:37     1:52:50
202   Caitlin Woodyard       F3034        15/45       55:55       57:00    8:38     1:52:54
203   Gary Hall              M6569          2/7       55:20       57:39    8:38     1:52:58
204   Jill Petrowski         F1519         6/16       55:05       57:54    8:38     1:52:58
205   Joanna Pisarski        F2529        12/52       55:24       57:38    8:38     1:53:01
206   Amy Leggette           F2529        13/52       56:41       56:31    8:39     1:53:11
207   Adrienne Davis         F3539        13/41       55:53       57:26    8:39     1:53:18
208   Damon Brown            M5054        22/33       58:01       55:22    8:40     1:53:22
209   Elly Steinbaugh        F4044        15/39       54:56       58:28    8:40     1:53:24
210   Michelle McCoy         F3034        16/45       55:42       57:49    8:40     1:53:31
211   Philip McGuigan        M5054        23/33       53:24     1:00:11    8:41     1:53:35
212   Ally Ringer            F2529        14/52       56:06       57:43    8:42     1:53:49
213   Amy Duncan             F4044        16/39       55:07       58:43    8:42     1:53:50
214   Kyle Broderick         M2024        16/20       53:49     1:00:02    8:42     1:53:51
215   Erin Beck              F3034        17/45       56:17       57:49    8:43     1:54:05
216   Mark Tranby            M3034        15/22       54:14       59:54    8:43     1:54:08
217   Leigh Lenz             F3539        14/41       55:24       58:44    8:43     1:54:08
218   Gabrielle Deckelman    F1519         7/16       55:50       58:18    8:43     1:54:08
219   Maggie Mitteis         F2529        15/52       54:20     1:00:23    8:46     1:54:43
220   Laura McWilliams       F3034        18/45       55:52       58:53    8:46     1:54:45
221   Jove Lachman-Curl      M2529        20/26       55:53       58:53    8:46     1:54:46
222   Sara Marroquin         F2529        16/52       54:29     1:00:21    8:46     1:54:49
223   Michele Jensen         F4044        17/39       56:39       58:11    8:46     1:54:50
224   Joe Johnson            M5559         7/15       57:21       57:32    8:47     1:54:53
225   Terri Johnson          F4549         7/33       57:22       57:32    8:47     1:54:53
226   Kathy Roberts          F6569          1/6       57:14       58:04    8:48     1:55:17
227   Maggie Carlson         F2529        17/52       56:10       59:13    8:49     1:55:23
228   Carolyn Powell         F4549         8/33       56:17       59:07    8:49     1:55:24
229   Amber Hill             F3539        15/41       55:42       59:54    8:50     1:55:36
230   Autumn Gardner         F5054         5/24       56:42       58:54    8:50     1:55:36
231   Amy Yeager             F3034        19/45       57:22       58:14    8:50     1:55:36
232   Angela Porter          F2529        18/52       57:23       58:14    8:50     1:55:37
233   Sam Bugarsky           M5054        24/33       56:43       58:54    8:50     1:55:37
234   Randy Hledik           M6064         2/11       56:25       59:16    8:50     1:55:40
235   Hannah Rolston         F2529        19/52       56:39       59:15    8:51     1:55:54
236   Terry Froemming        M6064         3/11       55:27     1:00:38    8:52     1:56:04
237   Dan Kraegenbrink       M4044        10/21       58:13       57:51    8:52     1:56:04
238   Ed Celestina           M6064         4/11       56:46       59:19    8:52     1:56:05
239   Jason Brady            M3034        16/22       56:44       59:23    8:52     1:56:07
240   Ron Constable          M4549        18/28       57:15       58:55    8:53     1:56:10
241   Richard Jackson-Gistel M5054        25/33       58:11       58:10    8:53     1:56:20
242   Dusty McCourt          M4044        11/21     1:00:33       55:54    8:54     1:56:27
243   Jessica Murray         F3034        20/45       56:02     1:00:34    8:54     1:56:35
244   Deborah Rudd           F4549         9/33       58:05       58:32    8:54     1:56:36
245   Caryn Mickelson        F3539        16/41       58:05       58:31    8:55     1:56:36
246   Kathleen Zaragoza      F5054         6/24       58:26       58:13    8:55     1:56:39
247   Bill Sharp             M6064         5/11       58:59       57:46    8:55     1:56:44
248   Matt Mathiesen         M2529        21/26     1:00:18       56:31    8:55     1:56:49
249   Jill Shinkawa          F5054         7/24       57:13       59:55    8:57     1:57:08
250   Jim Lofthus            M5054        26/33       56:49     1:00:20    8:57     1:57:08
251   Ken Andrews            M5559         8/15       57:55       59:20    8:57     1:57:14
252   Johan Brouns           M6569          3/7       57:20       59:58    8:58     1:57:18
253   Chris Zeitner          M3539        15/21       55:52     1:01:27    8:58     1:57:19
254   Carolyn Knight         F4549        10/33       56:35     1:00:50    8:58     1:57:25
255   Melissa McCloskey      F2024        15/35       57:31       59:55    8:58     1:57:25
256   John Melville          M4044        12/21       59:14       58:19    8:59     1:57:33
257   Lizzy Cunningham       F2529        20/52       56:41     1:01:00    8:59     1:57:40
258   Jamie Lawrence         F2024        16/35       58:00       59:41    8:59     1:57:40
259   Randy Lawrence         M5054        27/33       58:01       59:41    8:59     1:57:41
260   Darla Norton           F5054         8/24       57:03     1:00:38    8:59     1:57:41
261   Jon Kubu               M4044        13/21       56:42     1:01:00    8:59     1:57:41
262   Emily Dickerson        F3539        17/41       59:13       58:45    9:01     1:57:58
263   Jessica Seubert        F3034        21/45       59:17       58:44    9:01     1:58:00
264   Claire Filgate         F2529        21/52     1:01:49       56:16    9:01     1:58:05
265   Melissa Pollman        F4044        18/39     1:00:18       57:50    9:01     1:58:08
266   Kelly Bosch            F3539        18/41       56:42     1:01:27    9:02     1:58:08
267   Taj Tinsley            M2529        22/26       56:08     1:02:12    9:02     1:58:20
268   Laura Metzger          F5054         9/24       58:49       59:53    9:04     1:58:41
269   Wendy Joslin           F3539        19/41       57:02     1:01:41    9:04     1:58:43
270   Jennifer Layman        F4549        11/33       59:05       59:44    9:05     1:58:49
271   Shanti Cavanaugh       F3539        20/41       59:01       59:50    9:05     1:58:50
272   Aimee Jones-Suematsu   F2024        17/35       56:45     1:02:09    9:05     1:58:53
273   Jeanne Kofranek        F3539        21/41     1:00:01       59:19    9:07     1:59:19
274   Jessica Quinlan        F5054        10/24       59:10     1:00:24    9:08     1:59:34
275   Jessica Sumner         F1519         8/16       57:42     1:01:53    9:08     1:59:34
276   Victoria Nholi         F2024        18/35       58:44     1:01:13    9:10     1:59:57
277   Amber Urple Rohrer     F3539        22/41       57:43     1:02:20    9:10     2:00:03
278   Allison Heaman         F3539        23/41       59:43     1:00:21    9:10     2:00:03
279   Jacalyn Baillargeon    F5559         1/10       58:40     1:01:43    9:12     2:00:23
280   Cody Crawford          M2024        17/20       57:44     1:02:49    9:13     2:00:32
281   David Lindelien        M5054        28/33       56:37     1:04:08    9:13     2:00:44
282   Karen Keller           F2529        22/52     1:00:13     1:00:35    9:14     2:00:48
283   Kent Reynolds          M4549        19/28     1:00:25     1:00:36    9:15     2:01:01
284   Richard Baillargeon    M6064         6/11       58:32     1:02:32    9:15     2:01:03
285   Emily Jones            F1519         9/16       59:50     1:01:16    9:15     2:01:06
286   Michael Harpel         M5054        29/33       58:04     1:03:13    9:16     2:01:17
287   Aurora Taylor          F3539        24/41       58:48     1:02:40    9:17     2:01:28
288   Taylor Howat           F1519        10/16       59:50     1:01:41    9:17     2:01:31
289   Alicia Graeper         F2024        19/35     1:00:38     1:00:58    9:17     2:01:35
290   Tessa Reeves           F1519        11/16     1:00:38     1:00:58    9:17     2:01:35
291   Tanya Sinko            F4044        19/39       59:08     1:03:07    9:20     2:02:15
292   Steven Levy            M4549        20/28     1:01:47     1:00:43    9:21     2:02:29
293   Peter Cathcart         M2529        23/26       58:25     1:04:07    9:22     2:02:31
294   Philip Hofmann         M6064         7/11       57:04     1:05:34    9:22     2:02:37
295   Kelly Reis             F4044        20/39     1:01:14     1:01:25    9:22     2:02:39
296   Sheila Kessler         F4044        21/39     1:00:34     1:02:08    9:22     2:02:41
297   Victor Almstroem       M3034        17/22     1:01:12     1:01:51    9:24     2:03:03
298   Teresa Puga Gil        F2529        23/52     1:01:13     1:01:51    9:24     2:03:03
299   Jared Evans            M4549        21/28       59:21     1:03:56    9:25     2:03:16
300   Kat Milligan-Myhre     F4044        22/39     1:00:27     1:02:50    9:25     2:03:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1    SPLIT2

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Ellen Andrae           F4549        12/33     1:03:08     1:00:09    9:25     2:03:17
302   Michelle Sharp         F4044        23/39     1:02:06     1:01:21    9:26     2:03:27
303   Dennis Staples         M7074          1/1     1:02:06     1:01:22    9:26     2:03:27
304   Carlee Daub            F2529        24/52     1:03:10     1:00:20    9:26     2:03:30
305   Jennifer Knopp         F3034        22/45     1:00:45     1:02:47    9:26     2:03:31
306   Doug Hunt              M6064         8/11     1:01:11     1:02:34    9:27     2:03:45
307   Pam Downes             F4044        24/39     1:00:27     1:03:31    9:28     2:03:58
308   Michelle Lewis         F2529        25/52     1:03:31     1:00:30    9:28     2:04:00
309   Rick Guerra            M5559         9/15     1:01:28     1:02:42    9:29     2:04:09
310   Heather Philp          F4044        25/39     1:00:44     1:03:35    9:30     2:04:18
311   Leah Chibwe            F2529        26/52       59:07     1:05:16    9:30     2:04:23
312   Robert Bruce           M4044        14/21       57:40     1:06:47    9:30     2:04:26
313   Tricia Duncan          F4044        26/39     1:01:58     1:02:36    9:31     2:04:34
314   Lanae Bang             F4549        13/33     1:01:58     1:02:36    9:31     2:04:34
315   Tony Biasi             M3034        18/22     1:01:47     1:02:58    9:32     2:04:45
316   Ron Smith              M6569          4/7     1:01:41     1:03:11    9:32     2:04:52
317   Jennifer Connors       F4044        27/39     1:02:42     1:02:13    9:33     2:04:54
318   Katherine Groon        F3034        23/45     1:03:42     1:01:16    9:33     2:04:58
319   Richard Haas           M6569          5/7     1:01:41     1:03:24    9:33     2:05:05
320   Rachel Allen           F2529        27/52     1:03:10     1:02:02    9:34     2:05:11
321   Kimiko Olson           F5054        11/24       59:54     1:05:31    9:35     2:05:24
322   Voula Weaver           F5559         2/10     1:01:21     1:04:14    9:36     2:05:35
323   Annette Antone         F4549        14/33     1:02:04     1:03:38    9:36     2:05:42
324   Amanda Lyman           F2529        28/52       59:01     1:06:53    9:37     2:05:54
325   Jennifer Elston        F2529        29/52     1:03:11     1:02:45    9:37     2:05:55
326   Didi Clarke            F4549        15/33     1:01:45     1:04:22    9:38     2:06:07
327   Chelsea Knight         F3034        24/45       58:29     1:07:54    9:39     2:06:22
328   Cheyenne Maio-Silva    F1519        12/16       59:41     1:06:46    9:40     2:06:26
329   Chad Kretschmann       M3539        16/21     1:00:14     1:06:13    9:40     2:06:27
330   Ellen Shelton          F3034        25/45     1:00:03     1:06:25    9:40     2:06:27
331   Julie Spencer          F4549        16/33     1:02:17     1:04:14    9:40     2:06:30
332   Richard Rapp           M5054        30/33     1:01:48     1:04:49    9:40     2:06:37
333   Carla Goss             F3539        25/41     1:02:08     1:04:51    9:42     2:06:58
334   Lorrie McKedy          F3539        26/41     1:02:08     1:04:51    9:42     2:06:58
335   Andrea Goering         F2529        30/52     1:00:14     1:06:58    9:43     2:07:11
336   Natalie Parry          F2529        31/52     1:02:24     1:05:16    9:45     2:07:40
337   Rhonda Zimlich         F4044        28/39     1:02:03     1:05:42    9:46     2:07:45
338   Leah Dunbar            F4044        29/39     1:02:51     1:05:07    9:47     2:07:58
339   Rena Dunbar            F4044        30/39     1:02:52     1:05:07    9:47     2:07:58
340   Gretchen Henderson     F1519        13/16     1:02:04     1:06:04    9:47     2:08:08
341   Jessica Dieffenbach    F1519        14/16       58:55     1:09:15    9:47     2:08:10
342   Beki Ries-Montgomery   F5054        12/24     1:03:32     1:04:50    9:48     2:08:21
343   Julie Moses            F3539        27/41       57:28     1:11:02    9:49     2:08:29
344   Leanne Fobert          F2529        32/52     1:03:09     1:05:33    9:50     2:08:41
345   Sarah Lofthus          F2024        20/35     1:02:23     1:06:20    9:50     2:08:42
346   Maricel Lohbeck        F2024        21/35       56:59     1:12:04    9:51     2:09:02
347   Kathie Hsieh           F1519        15/16     1:02:03     1:07:01    9:52     2:09:04
348   Gabrielle Norton-Guerr F2529        33/52     1:04:12     1:05:12    9:53     2:09:23
349   Tara Brooker           F3539        28/41     1:04:19     1:05:05    9:53     2:09:23
350   Jason Jackson          M3539        17/21     1:00:31     1:08:58    9:53     2:09:28
351   Terri Baker            F4549        17/33     1:04:19     1:05:14    9:54     2:09:33
352   Michelle Rindy         F3034        26/45     1:03:17     1:06:19    9:54     2:09:36
353   Kathie Hledik          F6064          1/5     1:04:38     1:04:59    9:54     2:09:36
354   Michele Clemo          F4549        18/33     1:04:34     1:05:03    9:54     2:09:37
355   Amanda Powell          F2529        34/52     1:03:24     1:06:19    9:55     2:09:43
356   Suzanne Kesterson      F4549        19/33     1:00:32     1:10:40   10:01     2:11:12
357   Todd Fitkin            M4044        15/21     1:00:33     1:10:40   10:01     2:11:12
358   Trisha Mantel          F2529        35/52     1:01:17     1:10:01   10:02     2:11:17
359   Shelly Garcia          F4549        20/33     1:05:34     1:05:56   10:03     2:11:30
360   Kelly Girouard         F2024        22/35     1:03:02     1:08:29   10:03     2:11:31
361   Ahmed Alokby           M4549        22/28     1:06:06     1:05:30   10:03     2:11:35
362   Karen Prater           F4549        21/33     1:05:47     1:05:49   10:03     2:11:36
363   Rex Prater             M5054        31/33     1:05:48     1:05:49   10:03     2:11:36
364   Nolan Escalante        M3034        19/22     1:04:13     1:07:30   10:04     2:11:42
365   Sandra Godell          F5559         3/10     1:03:57     1:07:50   10:04     2:11:46
366   Jessica Craig          F2529        36/52     1:04:38     1:07:10   10:04     2:11:47
367   Cocobianca Taylor      F2024        23/35     1:05:48     1:06:04   10:04     2:11:52
368   Ryan Barnhart          M3539        18/21     1:07:06     1:04:58   10:05     2:12:04
369   Amy McLaughlin         F4044        31/39     1:05:26     1:06:54   10:06     2:12:19
370   Julia Rue              F3539        29/41     1:06:08     1:06:14   10:07     2:12:21
371   Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5559         4/10     1:04:31     1:08:21   10:09     2:12:51
372   Jim Bradbury           M3539        19/21     1:03:13     1:09:49   10:10     2:13:01
373   Barbara Hazen          F6569          2/6     1:05:14     1:07:55   10:10     2:13:09
374   Craig Brown            M5559        10/15     1:01:32     1:11:44   10:11     2:13:16
375   Steve Sanchez          M5054        32/33     1:08:36     1:04:55   10:12     2:13:30
376   Constance Fehlman      F3034        27/45     1:02:31     1:11:02   10:12     2:13:33
377   Carrie Lindsley        F3034        28/45     1:05:30     1:08:41   10:15     2:14:11
378   Anna Chlebowski        F2024        24/35     1:04:43     1:09:32   10:15     2:14:14
379   Leslie Thomas          F3539        30/41     1:01:10     1:13:08   10:16     2:14:18
380   Lindsey Hunt           F3034        29/45     1:10:44     1:03:45   10:16     2:14:29
381   Judith Pulman          F3034        30/45     1:06:11     1:08:33   10:17     2:14:43
382   Peter Fehrs            M3034        20/22     1:08:12     1:06:42   10:18     2:14:54
383   Jennifer Brady         F4044        32/39     1:04:53     1:10:05   10:19     2:14:58
384   Ashley Schroeder       F2529        37/52     1:03:56     1:11:21   10:20     2:15:17
385   Leslie Pomaikai        F4044        33/39     1:09:31     1:05:47   10:20     2:15:17
386   Dana Baxter            F3539        31/41     1:02:08     1:13:11   10:20     2:15:19
387   Lori Konieczka         F2024        25/35     1:03:44     1:11:42   10:21     2:15:25
388   Vikie Malkasian        F5559         5/10     1:08:07     1:07:21   10:21     2:15:28
389   Katherine Clawson      F3539        32/41     1:03:38     1:11:57   10:21     2:15:34
390   David Blankenship      M4044        16/21     1:04:17     1:11:19   10:22     2:15:36
391   Robert Hipp            M4044        17/21     1:02:27     1:13:20   10:22     2:15:46
392   Jeanette Welker        F5559         6/10     1:06:08     1:09:59   10:24     2:16:06
393   Danny Clay             M5559        11/15     1:02:20     1:13:50   10:24     2:16:09
394   Samantha Hopkins       F3539        33/41     1:07:44     1:08:36   10:25     2:16:20
395   Crystal Brown          F3034        31/45     1:07:53     1:08:28   10:25     2:16:20
396   Jan Hunt               F5054        13/24     1:05:54     1:10:33   10:25     2:16:26
397   Kathy Meldrum          F4044        34/39     1:03:56     1:12:30   10:25     2:16:26
398   Michael Cahn           M6569          6/7     1:05:52     1:10:40   10:26     2:16:32
399   Janet Banaugh          F4549        22/33     1:06:21     1:10:20   10:26     2:16:40
400   Neal Benson            M6569          7/7     1:07:00     1:09:47   10:27     2:16:47
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401   Debbie Duggan          F4549        23/33     1:07:47     1:09:01   10:27     2:16:48
402   Megan Pfanner          F2529        38/52     1:04:25     1:12:29   10:27     2:16:53
403   Lauren Wagner          F2529        39/52     1:02:23     1:14:42   10:28     2:17:04
404   Fredy Medrano          M6064         9/11     1:09:46     1:07:19   10:28     2:17:05
405   Paul Gilchrist         M5559        12/15     1:07:54     1:09:18   10:29     2:17:11
406   Andrea Castelli-Mccour F3539        34/41     1:08:08     1:09:44   10:32     2:17:51
407   Teri Bledsoe           F5054        14/24     1:08:32     1:09:21   10:32     2:17:52
408   Jon Correll            M5559        13/15     1:03:06     1:14:54   10:32     2:17:59
409   Catelin Thompson       F3539        35/41     1:08:18     1:09:45   10:33     2:18:03
410   Michelle Andersen      F3539        36/41     1:07:41     1:10:34   10:34     2:18:15
411   Thaine Allison         M4549        23/28     1:05:37     1:12:47   10:34     2:18:23
412   Melissa Beckwith       F5054        15/24     1:06:05     1:12:19   10:34     2:18:24
413   Berenice Rhoads-Ortiz  F2529        40/52     1:11:57     1:07:01   10:37     2:18:58
414   Erin Duffy             F3034        32/45     1:08:48     1:10:18   10:38     2:19:06
415   Steinar Neidig         M2529        24/26     1:08:10     1:11:01   10:38     2:19:10
416   Megan McAlpin          F3539        37/41     1:07:44     1:11:48   10:40     2:19:32
417   Rhea Cramer            F2529        41/52     1:06:04     1:13:35   10:40     2:19:38
418   Samantha Cairnes       F2529        42/52     1:08:18     1:11:26   10:40     2:19:44
419   Charley Blair          F2024        26/35     1:05:28     1:14:21   10:41     2:19:49
420   Alex Trotter           M4549        24/28     1:07:57     1:12:29   10:44     2:20:26
421   Justin Antolin         M2024        18/20       50:35     1:29:55   10:44     2:20:29
422   Bryan Chapman          M6064        10/11     1:10:10     1:10:25   10:44     2:20:34
423   Michael Chastain       M3539        20/21     1:06:12     1:14:28   10:45     2:20:39
424   Angie Taibbi           F3034        33/45     1:12:03     1:08:54   10:46     2:20:56
425   Christopher Taibbi     M3034        21/22     1:12:03     1:08:54   10:46     2:20:56
426   Jessica Sandoval-Dicks F3034        34/45     1:10:52     1:10:27   10:48     2:21:19
427   Cristel Herrera        F2529        43/52     1:07:30     1:14:23   10:50     2:21:53
428   Clyde Byfield          M6064        11/11     1:08:24     1:13:49   10:52     2:22:12
429   Mike Kleiner           M4549        25/28     1:10:19     1:12:03   10:52     2:22:21
430   Svea Olsen             F2024        27/35     1:04:28     1:18:05   10:53     2:22:32
431   Rebecca Feuerherd      F2024        28/35     1:05:12     1:17:23   10:53     2:22:34
432   Srikanth Nangunoori    M3539        21/21     1:05:29     1:17:23   10:55     2:22:51
433   Heidi Neely            F3034        35/45     1:07:32     1:15:41   10:56     2:23:13
434   Kelsie Brooks          F2529        44/52     1:11:57     1:11:53   10:59     2:23:49
435   Carol Shaffner         F5054        16/24     1:11:57     1:11:53   10:59     2:23:49
436   Carly Demanett         F2024        29/35     1:12:15     1:11:39   10:59     2:23:53
437   Maureen Robeson        F6569          3/6     1:11:41     1:12:19   11:00     2:24:00
438   Alex Larson            M2024        19/20     1:14:37     1:09:51   11:02     2:24:28
439   Lance Rinker           M4044        18/21     1:08:22     1:16:29   11:04     2:24:51
440   Melissa Rinker         F3539        38/41     1:08:35     1:16:17   11:04     2:24:51
441   Rebecca Buck           F2024        30/35     1:07:50     1:17:37   11:07     2:25:26
442   Tiffany Lippold        F3034        36/45     1:14:33     1:11:35   11:10     2:26:07
443   Katie Dodson           F3034        37/45     1:14:33     1:11:35   11:10     2:26:08
444   Keith Seanor           M4549        26/28     1:11:43     1:14:27   11:10     2:26:09
445   Julia Smith            F4549        24/33     1:14:32     1:11:48   11:11     2:26:20
446   Michelle Robinson      F4549        25/33     1:14:37     1:11:45   11:11     2:26:21
447   Steve Robinson         M5054        33/33     1:14:37     1:11:45   11:11     2:26:22
448   Tim Corbari            M5559        14/15     1:10:32     1:16:54   11:16     2:27:26
449   Garrett Corbari        M2024        20/20     1:10:32     1:16:55   11:16     2:27:27
450   Albert Burkus          M4044        19/21     1:10:34     1:16:54   11:16     2:27:27
451   Beverlee Hughes        F6064          2/5     1:08:23     1:19:27   11:17     2:27:49
452   Debra Nelson           F5559         7/10     1:11:33     1:16:58   11:21     2:28:31
453   Tiffany Ramsdal        F3034        38/45     1:13:04     1:15:32   11:21     2:28:35
454   Theresa Haley          F4549        26/33     1:13:00     1:15:36   11:21     2:28:35
455   Wanda Sigafus          F4044        35/39     1:11:30     1:17:05   11:21     2:28:35
456   Kyle Shields           M3034        22/22     1:13:00     1:15:40   11:21     2:28:40
457   Katherine Dyer         F5054        17/24     1:10:46     1:17:54   11:21     2:28:40
458   Karla Ramsdal          F4044        36/39     1:13:04     1:15:37   11:21     2:28:40
459   Sarah Goetsch          F3034        39/45     1:08:48     1:20:06   11:22     2:28:53
460   Tyler Boorman          M2529        25/26     1:10:06     1:18:53   11:23     2:28:59
461   Julia Sherman          F2529        45/52     1:10:07     1:18:54   11:23     2:29:00
462   Lynne McDonald         F5054        18/24     1:08:35     1:20:33   11:23     2:29:08
463   Cindy Youngman         F6064          3/5     1:13:22     1:16:41   11:28     2:30:02
464   Kristi Pfarr           F4549        27/33     1:10:34     1:19:35   11:28     2:30:08
465   Nicole Malloy          F2529        46/52     1:10:19     1:20:20   11:30     2:30:39
466   James Trott            M2529        26/26     1:10:19     1:20:20   11:30     2:30:39
467   Tarra Tymesen          F2529        47/52     1:10:19     1:20:22   11:31     2:30:41
468   Leslie Stevens         F4549        28/33     1:12:20     1:18:43   11:32     2:31:03
469   Jane Brubaker          F5559         8/10     1:11:37     1:19:58   11:35     2:31:35
470   Brenda Bentley         F4549        29/33     1:05:12     1:26:37   11:36     2:31:49
471   Shannon Metcalf        M4044        20/21     1:13:44     1:18:31   11:38     2:32:14
472   Leeanne Martinez       F3539        39/41     1:13:45     1:18:30   11:38     2:32:15
473   Rebecca Waibel         F2024        31/35     1:14:37     1:17:42   11:38     2:32:18
474   Chelsea Queen          F1519        16/16     1:10:46     1:21:38   11:38     2:32:23
475   Jeanine Miller         F2529        48/52     1:13:02     1:20:55   11:46     2:33:57
476   Elisabeth Maxwell      F4549        30/33     1:12:57     1:21:08   11:46     2:34:05
477   Krystal Vincent        F2529        49/52     1:11:40     1:22:33   11:47     2:34:12
478   Tim Schaller           M4549        27/28     1:18:52     1:15:53   11:49     2:34:45
479   Tracie Montgomery      F4044        37/39     1:13:17     1:22:09   11:52     2:35:26
480   Jenny Foti             F2529        50/52     1:10:39     1:25:02   11:54     2:35:41
481   Roger Kline            M4044        21/21     1:13:31     1:22:33   11:55     2:36:04
482   Patricia Neet          F5054        19/24     1:15:49     1:20:23   11:56     2:36:12
483   Hillary Bain           F3034        40/45     1:10:41     1:26:22   12:00     2:37:03
484   Erica Little           F2024        32/35     1:12:17     1:27:11   12:11     2:39:27
485   Chelsea Giesen         F2024        33/35     1:12:00     1:28:55   12:17     2:40:54
486   Chelsea Glovatsky      F3034        41/45     1:18:36     1:23:35   12:23     2:42:10
487   Anne Sadler            F2024        34/35     1:20:15     1:23:55   12:32     2:44:10
488   Lori Queen             F5054        20/24     1:19:44     1:24:50   12:34     2:44:34
489   Ryan Queen             M1519          4/4     1:19:45     1:24:49   12:34     2:44:34
490   Kristi Castro          F3034        42/45     1:16:36     1:28:34   12:37     2:45:09
491   John Livingston        M8099          1/2     1:18:59     1:26:12   12:37     2:45:10
492   Elizabeth Swanson      F4549        31/33     1:17:17     1:30:43   12:50     2:48:00
493   Sharon Schaller        F5054        21/24     1:21:22     1:28:01   12:56     2:49:22
494   Amy Anderson           F2529        51/52     1:16:24     1:33:41   12:59     2:50:05
495   Robert Ponto           M5559        15/15     1:17:16     1:33:13   13:01     2:50:28
496   Art Dietz              M8099          2/2     1:22:34     1:29:07   13:07     2:51:40
497   Jocelyn Pitman Burkhar F3539        40/41     1:18:40     1:33:44   13:10     2:52:24
498   Katie Louk             F3034        43/45     1:23:57     1:29:31   13:15     2:53:28
499   Penny Klein            F5559         9/10     1:24:46     1:28:43   13:15     2:53:28
500   Sofia McManus          F6569          4/6     1:24:48     1:28:43   13:15     2:53:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1    SPLIT2

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Joan Loomis            F6569          5/6     1:24:48     1:28:44   13:15     2:53:32
502   Dora Marroquin         F6569          6/6     1:25:32     1:28:11   13:16     2:53:42
503   Rachel Denning         F4044        38/39     1:18:32     1:39:44   13:37     2:58:15
504   Sarah Pickette         F5054        22/24     1:29:02     1:32:59   13:54     3:02:00
505   Judy Powell            F5559        10/10     1:29:03     1:32:59   13:54     3:02:01
506   Tina Ashling           F5054        23/24     1:27:39     1:35:31   13:59     3:03:09
507   Audrey Blankenship     F3034        44/45     1:24:14     1:40:50   14:08     3:05:03
508   Emilee Brink           F2529        52/52     1:24:15     1:40:50   14:08     3:05:04
509   Vickey Beaver          F4044        39/39     1:27:13     1:38:57   14:13     3:06:10
510   Symantha McClennan     F4549        32/33     1:29:20     1:37:45   14:17     3:07:05
511   Diana Pishion          F5054        24/24     1:29:21     1:37:45   14:17     3:07:05
512   Sally Lynch            F6064          4/5     1:36:27     1:40:49   15:04     3:17:16
513   Leroy Fenn             M4549        28/28     1:36:51     1:41:39   15:10     3:18:30
514   Meghann Fenn           F2024        35/35     1:36:50     1:41:41   15:10     3:18:30
515   Barbara Davis          F6064          5/5     1:38:02     1:41:30   15:14     3:19:32
516   Marionna Auld          F3539        41/41     1:42:39     1:44:27   15:49     3:27:05
517   Debbie Arbuckle        F4549        33/33     1:42:39     1:44:27   15:49     3:27:06
518   Olga Kislinska         F3034        45/45     1:45:12     1:54:40   16:47     3:39:52
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